Amendment No. 3

to
TID 70, 735 N Water

125 1131 VLS T hA LES RN RS :

wva b Vet wr b2 mwe hwns

JEATITEES “n“””]]]]n ]
S i g A
M“ “m TRITETTRITITH R
L TR R L LLLL LT
W11 L LLCLLLTter
STTT L
lllIlIIIIIllI::I
||||||||||l

i i
il
i

T
F
-
=
|




$ * - . I > s .‘Iﬁ(\).::‘z"‘ 3 .— -‘ = >
= ;C.-‘;"\- ‘:;:‘ = " "qu’Fﬂ- W ,_g-:.#;\-._ d /ﬂ

15y - |~ ' » < -
' -
-2ty -
Ly
.~
g 11 .
4
| 5 1Bl |
» ; "."" » \.\‘
—~
’
. .




Riverwalk Improvements

TID 70: 731 - 735 N WATER STREET, AMENDED MAP NO. 3

[—_1 71D 70 Half Mile Buffer

|:| Parcel Boundary

=N

SV ST PALILTAN,

L o EEEE=

— — = WAy ol

O Riverwalk Improvement ,\‘;' 5

- ,\"" [=]

—== 1 Highland Ave Footbridge ﬂ-—ﬂ: | 2
o [

ey e el = |

‘- 15 ii"ll'l‘l'-\".'ul"\' HE

| . EJUREALN Y,
— W URIEAL AV R — == - r I =
I il | il | 1 ol
L | £} = i I ll
ey, HIGHAAND A= wu-:v--_wno 0 Tl 1 Ui
[ | L[ [ I
- . — =S STATE 5T %_ . _—
o : £ B kB OURH WS S ] |
~ T hii | (il |
g % \ W oz
g I Il = AR I £ 5o
i B W KILBOURH AV == —— | Wl | ) L B
3 1 - = | L WELLS 5T o 1=
o & ; s : 8
- g = il | @ z
i g - k " m @
z (%] - W il 11 [
=5 == | BT el ||
W WELLS ST = == B S g AL i I
- . T li
I z (l 1/2 Mile & ——
Il — 1t T W L
i A P JI —1 . I ] Sk § WISCOTETE
AT ON I 0 =——== 1 ¥ =s— i i
N '} 1 ]
[l Il I i==g= B/
! "_ﬁ Sl g e HIG A ST==E
= ey ICHIGAN ST == i i
1 |
| I I I Ik 11 il L
g l — (| i L g YROURN ST
£ - 1 Il
I : || |
z W CLYBOURM 5T = = |
| i

=N HAREAR e




333 North Water Street Riverwalk Connection

Hines 333 N.WATER STREET | MILWAUKEE, W



|

Ye— R T ——
LOb- ﬁ.._ 5
N\




TID Project Costs

Capital Costs
Gap Financing — developer financed
Riverwalk
Dockwall Repairs - Amendment No. 2
333 N Water St — Riverwalk & Dockwall
Improvements to City Segments

Other Costs
Administrative, professional & legal

Financing
Estimated Interest Cost

Total Estimated Project Costs

$1,774,915
$ 1,628,096
$ 250,000
$ 903,000
$ 175,000

$ 123,135

$ 462,451

$ 5,316,597



Feasibility Analysis

*District’s current value is $38,126,900 (as of 12/2021)
*Generating just over $400,000 in annual increment
Future anticipated expenditures of $1,078,000 (Amendment No. 3)

-Utilize existing surplus to fund the improvements. All project costs were
recovered in 2019



